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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -195,541.00        -195,541.00        -179,355.28          -7,111.84               0.00         -16,185.72      91.7%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR          -1,774.02 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD BOONVILLE
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN          -5,337.82 REF FEB                                 BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -195,541.00        -195,541.00        -179,355.28          -7,111.84               0.00         -16,185.72      91.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -2,690.31            -417.20               0.00           2,690.31     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -417.20 REF FEB                                 BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -2,690.31            -417.20               0.00           2,690.31     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100            SALES TAX
               -20,000.00         -20,000.00         -12,002.08          -4,367.82               0.00          -7,997.92      60.0%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,426.80 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,440.13 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,500.89 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -20,000.00         -20,000.00         -12,002.08          -4,367.82               0.00          -7,997.92      60.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1OId3CYYmK%2BllDO6simuQ4gZP54F6OYlc35zESMCrKDlr8euy%2B0RcG28F4DfgMN4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xvMK0c%2B%2BfiGiIer7diu3Bx1N4Ec9FDwNdlo3YlLQlcZsotGpGIrTICuhQGNYP%2FgX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bES%2B5gwZ0fsBbTVfebJmVNmdpXC1l5dMdYedEt5BRknUhP3rzJoIyzxrpKKawRW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QGfkKm%2FD3fYC1J8xhrlUyaR%2FgiUKaQh0BAbQLt7l%2F9H5a8XT1Om%2BTqUm2m3jVQEN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Iwvfskm8Hwlv%2FXfMVLefLcymz0oseJuHe1HGprqqlIXt4Z4fRI9QYthJvvt0%2BJW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wch3BOhuaXeNq8ktTZWeGuJ2BNowKRpp0qkHFeO%2FMcKhM1sOIdMNFQQ7AaDhR%2Bu%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NWtYWMjz%2BmLS2SX9QB%2FkM4IxdsDg8vrsYxqjbYx6PevWJNWlXYtk2UcYjktNV2gQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I6A94nGrF1A71srcaoXeFNWejRUAA2BnkYeM8EhoSlxSNBcC2sFWs1aJDH0SA%2FYF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hxT16TjyuC3EPA72RsltjRODx5sHmPFtiEi4GtB54p1AKZTNJEDHPGKZcujPa%2FU
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5144721 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00            -772.31            -237.99               0.00             772.31     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -237.99 REF FEB                                 DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00            -772.31            -237.99               0.00             772.31     100.0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE    
              -215,541.00        -215,541.00        -194,819.98         -12,134.85               0.00         -20,721.02      90.4%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -215,541.00        -215,541.00        -194,819.98         -12,134.85               0.00         -20,721.02

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -215,541.00        -215,541.00        -194,819.98         -12,134.85               0.00         -20,721.02      90.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLqMOWaWp1xPP4KpT0w%2FbVEmS5M71SHrGLx276Gjl4WCg2G%2BKoc14TShXgvJukkz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qydsqXtf4cK%2FL6mocdi2LKFE8SLEapOtXsAaJVN9QoHFrClBxasoWDOXUBuaqemJ
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5144721
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


